

NTRODUCING NovoSure V5 Endometrial Ablation

The **Most Trusted**, Guaranteed



GUARANTEED: The NovaSure brand is the most **trusted** with more than 3 million patients treated to date. We are incredibly proud to be the market leader¹ and we take your trust seriously. Introducing the Sure Guarantee, our way of standing behind NovaSure V5 innovation by providing concierge technical support and a simplified device replacement guarantee.



SIMPLE.

NovaSure V5 features a simple device replacement guarantee.

ACCURATE.

The addition of sheath markings designed to increase the accuracy and confidence of device seating and placement.^{2,3}

CUSTOMIZED.



SureClear[™] technology provides constant contact with the array while suctioning vapor, blood and desiccated endometrium.^{2,3}



SmartDepth[™] technology monitors and measures tissue impedance for a customized depth of ablation for each patient.

ORDERING INFORMATION NOVASURE V5

PRODUCT NUMBER	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NSV5US-003	NovaSure V5, US, 3-Pack
NSV5KITUS-003	NovaSure V5 Combo Kit, US, 3-Pack

Visit **Hologic.com** or contact your sales representative for more information about our products.





REFERENCES

 $^1\text{U.S.}$ Market Report Suite for Gynecological Devices. iData Research Inc., 2020 $^2\text{Ver-}10513$

³NovaSure V5 Instructions for Use

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION NovaSure® endometrial ablation is for premenopausal women with heavy periods due to benign causes who are finished childbearing. Pregnancy following the NovaSure procedure can be dangerous. The NovaSure procedure is not for those who have or suspect uterine cancer; have an active genital, urinary or pelvic infection; or an IUD. NovaSure endometrial ablation is not a sterilization procedure. Rare but serious risks include, but are not limited to, thermal injury, perforation and infection. Temporary side effects may include cramping, nausea, vomitting, discharge and spotting. Inform patients to contact you if they experience a possible side effect related to use of this product. If you or someone you know has possibly experienced a side effect when using our product, please contact your physician.

SS-01056-001 Rev 001 © 2021 Hologic, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Hologic, AccuSheath, EndoForm, NovaSure, SmartDepth, SureClear, The Science of Sure and associated logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Hologic, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.